
S e r i e s

P15

LMFA6

LMFA5

LMFA4

LMFA3

LMFA2

LMFA1

LMFA0

P6

LMSAC

LMSA3

LMSA2

LMSA1

P28 LMSC

Linear Motor Power RangeC o n t e n t
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10N 100N 1000N 3000N 4000N2000N

77-1003N

50-300N

38-150N

228-684N

184-552N

131-328N

24-293N

12-124N

20-40N

18-218N

309-4012N

200-1200N

150-600N

912-2736N

736-2208N

524-1312N

98-1173N

48-496N

80-160N

72-872N

S e r i e s

P52

LMTE

LMTD

LMTC

LMTB

LMTA

LMT6

LMT2

 

LMT8

Linear Motor 
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